
List of Participants to the 3Day Training  

 

“ACS SASSI Application to Linear and Nonlinear Seismic SSI Analysis 

of Nuclear Structures Subjected to Coherent and Incoherent Inputs” 

 

Dates: January 25-27, 2011 

 Location: North Marriot Convention Center in Bethesda, MD  
(across the street from US NRC Building) 

 

Instructor:  

Dr. Dan M. Ghiocel  

GP Technologies, Inc. 

Email: dan.ghiocel@ghiocel-tech.com 

 

Name Affiliation E-mail  Phone 

Sunwoo Park U.S. NRC Sunwoo.Park@nrc.gov 301-415-2690 

Thomas Weaver U.S. NRC Thomas.Weaver@nrc.gov 301-251-7654 

Scott Stovall U.S. NRC Scott.Stovall@nrc.gov 301-251-7922 

Dongvi Yue URS Dongyi.Yue@URS.com 609-720-2638 

Luben Todorovski URS Luben.Todorovski@URS.com 609-216-1102 

John S. Ma U.S. NRC John.Ma@nrc.gov 301-425-2732 

Syed M. Rahman AREVA Syed.Rahman@areva.com 704-369-6642 

Richard Rivera-Lugo U.S. NRC Richard.Rivera-Lugo@nrc.gov 301-251-7652 

Thomas Nerrity U.S. NRC Thomas.Herrity@nrc.gov 301-251-7447 

Rasool Anooshehpoor U.S. NRC Rasool.Anooshehpoor@nrc.gov 301-251-7620 

Subrir Sen US DOE Subir.Sen@hq.doe.gov 301-903-6571 

Yu Tang ANL yutang@anl.gov 630-252-4796 

Farhad Farzam U.S. NRC Farhad.Farzam@nrc.gov 301-415-3089 

Tom Panayotidi URS Tom.Panayotidi@urs.com 609-720-2553 

Andrew J. Murphy U.S. NRC Andrew.Murphy@nrc.gov 301-251-7659 

Yong Li U.S. NRC Yong.Li@nrc.gov 301-415-4141 

Weijun Wang U.S.NRC Weijun.Wang@nrc.gov 301-415-1175 

Zuhan Xi U.S.NRC Zuhan.Xi@nrc.gov 913-415-1306 

Shakir Haider Black and Veatch HaiderS@bv.com 913-458-7619 

Eng-Chew Ang Black and Veatch Ange@bv.com 913-458-4282 

Samir Chakrabarti U.S. NRC Sxc4@nrc.gov 301-415-1106 

 


